DAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

9/30/2019

ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY
MEMORIAL UNION

DATE
1-Oct
2-Oct
3-Oct
4-Oct
5-Oct
6-Oct

7-Oct
8-Oct
9-Oct
10-Oct
11-Oct
12-Oct
13-Oct

14-Oct
15-Oct
16-Oct
17-Oct
18-Oct
19-Oct
20-Oct

21-Oct
22-Oct
23-Oct
24-Oct
25-Oct
26-Oct

27-Oct

28-Oct
29-Oct
30-Oct
31-Oct

OCTOBER 2019

OPEN CLOSE
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 11:30PM
8:00AM 11:00PM
10:00AM 11:00PM
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 8:00PM
8:00AM 8:00PM
10:00AM 8:00PM
7:00AM 8:00PM
7:00AM 8:00PM
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 11:30PM
8:00AM 11:00PM
9:00AM 11:00PM
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 11:30PM
8:00AM 11:00PM
8:00AM 11:00PM
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 12:00AM
6:30AM 12:00AM

HOURS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

REMARKS

Fall Break

Early Open

Early Open
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