ARIZONA STATE UNIVERSITY MEMORIAL UNION OCTOBER 2019

DAY	DATE	OPEN	CLOSE	REMARKS
TUESDAY	1-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
WEDNESDAY	2-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
THURSDAY	3-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
FRIDAY	4-Oct	6:30AM	11:30PM	
SATURDAY	5-Oct	8:00AM	11:00PM	
SUNDAY	6-Oct	10:00AM	11:00PM	
MONDAY	7-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
TUESDAY	8-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
WEDNESDAY	9-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
THURSDAY	10-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
FRIDAY	11-Oct	6:30AM	8:00PM	
SATURDAY	12-Oct	8:00AM	8:00PM	
SUNDAY	13-Oct	10:00AM	8:00PM	
MONDAY	14-Oct	7:00AM	8:00PM	Fall Break
TUESDAY	15-Oct	7:00AM	8:00PM	
WEDNESDAY	16-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
THURSDAY	17-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
FRIDAY	18-Oct	6:30AM	11:30PM	
SATURDAY	19-Oct	8:00AM	11:00PM	
SUNDAY	20-Oct	9:00AM	11:00PM	Early Open
MONDAY	21-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
TUESDAY	22-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
WEDNESDAY	23-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
THURSDAY	24-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
FRIDAY	25-Oct	6:30AM	11:30PM	
SATURDAY	26-Oct	8:00AM	11:00PM	
SUNDAY	27-Oct	8:00AM	11:00PM	Early Open
MONDAY	28-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
TUESDAY	29-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
WEDNESDAY	30-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	
THURSDAY	31-Oct	6:30AM	12:00AM	

HOURS SUBJECT TO CHANGE